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EuroSaf Srl – Derivati Vergella, Filtri e Tessuti Industriali 

Via Marconi, 63/67 - 27010 MIRADOLO TERME (PAVIA) 


	Stainless steel woven wire cloth for grain separation 
Width of cloth - 1000 mm. Material- stainless steel wire. 

Gauze No

Aperture, mm

Wire diameter

Mesh 

Weight in kgs of 1 sq.m.

Open area, % 

mm

inch 

261 

0,261 

0,1 

0,0039 

70,4 

0,354 

52,0 

287 

0,287 

0,1 

0,0039 

65,6 

0,331 

54,6 

306 

0,306 

0,11 

0,0043 

61,1 

0,307 

53,6 

341 

0,341 

0,11 

0,0043 

56,3 

0,283 

56,8 

372 

0,372 

0,12 

0,0047 

51,6 

0,374 

56,8 

421 

0,421 

0,12 

0,0047 

47,0 

0,342 

60,3 

472 

0,472 

0,13 

0,0051 

42,2 

0,306 

61,2 
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Uffici Commerciali : Tel. (0382) 754145 - 754146 – Fax (0382) 754770
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